

Misc Case. 254/23

Order Dt:09-04-24

Today is fixed for SR and appearance.

Petitioner takes steps.

Petitioner is directed to file fresh requisit at once.

Ld. P.O. is on leave, Ld. J.M 1st court Court in Charge

Case is adjourned today

Fix 25-06-24 for SR and appearance.

.....  
(1/C)