

M/C= 254/23

Order dt: 25-06-24

Today is fixed for S/R Appearance.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira . S/R received after service. O.P appear along with fresh vokatnama and files a petition prays for time for filling W/O

Heard considered, prayer is allowed.

Fix 20-08-24 For filling W/O & Affidavit of assets and liabilities by O.P.

D/C by me.

J.M 2<sup>nd</sup> court Uluberia.

J.M 2<sup>nd</sup> court Uluberia.