

MC 254 of 2023

Order dated 23.07.2025

Today is fixed for ex parte Interim Order.  
Prtitioner is present in court and files a hazira.  
Petitioner files certain photocopy of documents through firisti.  
Heard the Ld. Advocate for the petitioner in full.  
Fix 01.08.2025 for ex parte Interim Order.

D/C by me.

J.M. 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia (I/C)

J.M. 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia (I/C)