

MC 254 of 2023

Order dated : 01.08.2025

Today is fixed for ex parte interim Order.

Petitioner is absent without steps.

The case is adjourned for ends of justice

Fix 11.02.2026 for ex parte Interim hearing and Order, i.d showcause.

J.M. 2nd Court, Uluberia